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AEL&P Energy Sales

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

8,000

9,000

10,000

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

H
e

at
in

g 
D

eg
re

e
 D

ay
s 

(H
D

D
6

5
)

En
e

rg
y 

Sa
le

s 
(G

W
h

)

Total Energy - Firm Customers Total Energy - Interruptible Customers Degree Days



0
1

0
,0

0
0

2
0

,0
0

0
3

0
,0

0
0

4
0

,0
0

0
5

0
,0

0
0

6
0

,0
0

0

0
2

0
0

4
0

0
6

0
0

8
0

0
1

,0
0

0
1

,2
0

0
1

,4
0

0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

In
fl

o
w

s 
(a

cr
e

-f
e

et
)

H
e

at
in

g 
D

e
gr

e
e

 D
ay

s 
(H

D
D

)
Heating Degree Days and Long Lake Inflows by Month

Heating Load Typical Lake Inflows





0

50

100

150

200

250

300

Juneau EV Registrations

Leaf Tesla Volt Bolt





AEL&P Energy Sales

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

2015 Interruptible Sales 1,000 EVs 1,000 Heat Pumps

En
e

rg
y 

Sa
le

s 
(G

W
h

)



0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

ASHP Energy Consumption (kWh) by Month 4/2015-3/2018

HP1 HP2 HP3 HP4 HP5 HP6



0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

ASHP Energy Consumption (kWh) by Month 4/2015-3/2018 

HP1 HP2 HP3 HP4 HP5 HP6 EV Use



0.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.50

5.00

ASHP Average Demand (kW) by Month 4/2015-3/2018

HP1 HP2 HP3 HP4 HP5 HP6



0

10000

20000

30000

40000

50000

60000

70000

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

AELP 2015-2016 Average Hourly Feeder Total kW by Month

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec



0

100

200

300

400

500

600

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

ASHP Hour of Recorded Demand Peak Frequency 4/2015-3/2018



Juneau 
Renewable 
Heating
Identify achievable 
potential for efficiency 
and conservation, 
including required 
incentives and roles



Juneau 
Renewable 
Heating
Outline a strategic 
prioritization for load 
shifting (resistance to 
heat pump, electric 
vehicles, and oil to 
electric)



Juneau 
Renewable 
Heating
Identify firm and 
standby resource needs 
and timing, including 
accounting for the 
eventual loss of 
interruptible sales to 
the Greens Creek mine



Juneau 
Renewable 
Heating
Evaluate geographic 
prioritization for load 
shifting in the 
transmission and 
distribution system




